Project Name:
Prepared By:
Model Number:
Date:
BeLuce Canada Inc., 3900 14th Avenue, Unit 1, Markham, ON L3R 4R3     P: (905) 948-9500     F: (905) 948-8673     www.beluce.com
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
	t Designed to preform in extreme environments
	t Hazardous location certified for Class I, Div 2, Groups A, B, C, D,

	t Universal spider knockout pattern stamped into backplate for junction
box mounting
ORDERING GUIDE
SOL-HZ-RMT
-- -
SERIES LAMP# LAMP TYPE OPTION
SOL-HZ-RMT 1 (Single Head)
2 (Double Head)
See lamp
selection
BLK (Black)
WHT(White)
LAMP SELECTION
6-24V 12-24V
LED-MR16 4W, 5W 6W, 7W
Hazardous Location LED Remote
SOLDATO REMOTE
WATTS LUMENS
4W 388
5W 435
6W 507
7W 652
LUMEN TABLE
MOUNTING HEIGHT
SPACING CENTER TO CENTER (FT)
4W 5W 6W 7W
8 ft 76 81 94 108
10 ft 79 79 93 106
15 ft 66 62 82 96
20 ft 53 49 73 87
SPACING GUIDE
DIMENSIONS
Page 3/3
SWNX • Rev. 2024-9-6
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment. Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions.
All products are subject to change or may be discontinued any time without notice.
SWNX
Mounting
height
Spacing center to center (ft)
4WLR 5WLA 6WLA 7WLA
8 ft 76 81 94 108
10 ft 79 79 93 106
15 ft 66 62 82 96
20 ft 53 49 73 87
SWNX
Series Nbr of
heads
Volts
(VDC operational)
Watts
(W)
Lamp
type
Color
SWNX 1 -
2 -
Single head
Double head
06-24V - 6 to 24 4W - 4 LR - LED BK -
WH -
Black
White5W - 5 LA - LED
12-24V - 12 to 24 6W - 6 LA - LED
7W - 7
ORDERING GUIDE - LED
Part number Dimensions (in)
Wall Mount PGD104 14 x 7.25 x 7.5
LEXAN GUARD
DIMENSIONS
SPACING GUIDE
LUMEN TABLE
Watts Lumens
4W LR 388
5W LA 435
6W LA 507
7W LA 652
ACCESSORIES (order separately)
Part number Type
JB032 Junction box round waterproof with 5 x 1/2 inch hubs aluminum
136mm
5 3
8 "
123mm
4 7
8 "
R45mm 13
4"
AA
105mm 41
8"
41
m
m
15 8"
20
m
m
13
16
"
SECTION A-A
SCALE 1 : 1
4.65"
(118)